XMC-FPD-xxx
www.alphitech.com        email us: engineering@alphitech.com
XMC
Module
FPDP DIGITAL PARALLEL I/O
XMC BOARD
XMC-FPDP
 Programmable via

Custom
XMC-FPDP
Ordering Information
Part Number : XMC-FPDP-FIU-128-I  XMC FPDP,TTL Input Module, 128K Receive Fifo, Industrial
Part Number : XMC-FPDP-FOU-128-I  XMC FPDP,TTL Output Module, 128K Transmit Fifo, Industrial
Part Number : XMC-FPDP-DIU-128-I  XMC FPDP,RS-422 Input Module, 128K Receive Fifo, Industrial
Part Number : XMC-FPDP-DOU-128-I  XMC FPDP, RS-422 Output Module, 128K Transmit Fifo, Industrial
     –cc Acrylic Conformal Coat
Optional Accessories